
$5,495.00

$8,600.00

$11,540.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

VISA $45.00

PHOTOS (Passport style) $30.00

$1,800.00

$100.00

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL INSURANCE (covered by UMS) $0.00

$1,500.00

$4,975.00

$10,470.00

$13,575.00

$16,515.00

** This student teach abroad placement is for 16 weeks in South Korea

*Estimates are based on current costs and exchange rates at time of update, and are subject to change.

TOTAL ESTIMATED* PROGRAM COST
In-State/Canadian Students

New England Regional Program (NERP) students

Out-of-State Students

Updated 06/2023

Total Additional Expenses

TUITION & FEES (15 credits) In-state/Canadian students

TUITION & FEES (15 credits) New England Regional Program (NERP) students

TUITION & FEES (15 credits) Out-of-state students

*Fees include the mandatory UMF fees - activity, academic support, student support, and technology  ($1040.00)

Additional Expenses
HOUSING (included in agreement)

FOOD

AIRFARE

LOCAL TRANSPORTATION

PERSONAL EXPENSES 

Program Costs Paid to UMF (based on a 15 credit hour flat rate)

Daegu International School - SOUTH KOREA

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE AT FARMINGTON 

STUDENT TEACH ABROAD BUDGET ESTIMATE 

2023-2024

ESTIMATED* COST PER SEMESTER



*Estimates are based on current costs and exchange rates at time of update, and are subject to change.


