Daegu International School - SOUTH KOREA

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE AT FARMINGTON STUDENT TEACH ABROAD BUDGET ESTIMATE 2023-2024

ESTIMATED* COST PER SEMESTER

TUITION & FEES (15 credits) In-state/Canadian students	\$5,495.00
TUITION & FEES (15 credits) New England Regional Program (NERP) students	\$8,600.00
TUITION & FEES (15 credits) Out-of-state students	\$11,540.00

^{*}Fees include the mandatory UMF fees - activity, academic support, student support, and technology (\$1040.00)

Additional Expenses

HOUSING (included in agreement)	\$0.00
FOOD	\$1,500.00
VISA	\$45.00
PHOTOS (Passport style)	\$30.00
AIRFARE	\$1,800.00
LOCAL TRANSPORTATION	\$100.00
INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL INSURANCE (covered by UMS)	\$0.00
PERSONAL EXPENSES	\$1,500.00
Total Additional Expenses	\$4,975.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED* PROGRAM COST

In-State/Canadian Students	\$10,470.00
New England Regional Program (NERP) students	\$13,575.00
Out-of-State Students	\$16,515.00

Updated 06/2023

^{*}Estimates are based on current costs and exchange rates at time of update, and are subject to change.

^{**} This student teach abroad placement is for 16 weeks in South Korea